1 TUZILOVA Natalie
10) 100 Pz

2 MALIKOVA Karolina
36) 100 VZ

3 OLIVOVA Viktorie
34)100 vz

4 SMOLIKOVA Pavlina
24)100 M

5 BRETOVA Dominika
12) 200 Pz

6 BLAHOVA Veronika
6) 50 VZ

7 APLTAUEROVA Katefina

12) 200 PZ
8 SALEHOVA Linda
36) 100 VZ
9 CANAKY Kristyna
6)50 VZ
10 MARESOVA Simona
4)50VZ
11 HULKOVA Veronika
12) 200 PZ
12 SILAROVA Vendula
6)50 VZ
13 RESLOVA Klara
36) 100 VZ
14 JANDIKOVA Natalie
16) 100 P
15 JURCIKOVA Kristyna
36) 100 VZ
16 BEZDIiCKOVA Nela
6)50 VZ
STOKLASOVA Radka
6)50 VZ
18 PEKOVA Johanna
30) 100 Z
PATKOVA Anna
4)50VZ
20 MATOUSOVA Barbora
6)50 VZ
21 FREBORTOVA Zuzana
6)50 VZ
22 $iMOVA Karolina
12) 200 PZ
23 SVOBODOVA Eva
6)50 VZ
24 HADRAVOVA Viktorie
4)50VZ
25 VAN WASSEM Nadia
4)50VZ
26 HORAKOVA Klara
4)50VZ
27 ELEFANTOVA Klara
6)50 VZ
28 MASINOVA Katefina
6)50 VZ

2005
01:08,61
2003
01:02,39
2005
01:02,67
2003
01:08,50
2004
02:33,52
2004
00:29,31
2003
02:35,95
2003
01:04,60
2003
00:29,54
2005
00:29,70
2004
02:37,61
2003
00:29,95
2004
01:05,97
2005
01:21,00
2003
01:06,47
2004
00:30,48
2004
00:30,48
2003
01:13,37
2005
00:30,87
2003
00:30,99
2003
00:31,21
2003
02:45,52
2004
00:31,70
2005
00:31,84
2005
00:32,04
2005
00:32,18
2004
00:32,38
2004
00:32,40

23.09.2017, Mlada Boleslav

Bodové vykony jednotlivci
nejlepsi bodovy vykon-Z

ASMB
LoTr
SOPKo
DeJi¢
ZéHK
PKCL
SKPNy
PKCL
ASMB
TJTa
LoTr
SOPKo
SOPKo
STLtm
SOPKo
SpSHK
LoTr
SOPKo
SOPKo
SKPNy
SKPNy
ASMB
ASMB
ELT
PKCL
ASMB
DuP

ELT

587
587
547
547
539
539
519
519
517
517
498
498
493
493
492
492
487
487
479
479
478
478
467
467
462
462
456
456
452
452
443
443
443
443
427
427
427
427
422
422
413
413
412
412
394
394
389
389
382
382
377
377
370
370
369
369

VEZNIiKOVA Tereza
4)50VZ
30 BLAZKOVA Veronika
4)50VZ
RALISOVA Veronika
34)100 VZ
32 SOUCKOVA Anezka
10) 100 PZ
33 LINKOVA Tereza
4)50VZ
34 SVOBODOVA Aneta
36) 100 VZ
PODZIMKOVA Tina
4)50VZ
36 CERVENA Veronika
4)50VZ
37 SUKUPOVA Vanesa
4)50VZ
38 KIRSCHOVA Nicol
34)100 VZ
ERLEBACHOVA Tereza
12) 200 PZ
FERRARA Ida
28)100 Z
41 BISCHOFOVA Terezie
4)50VZ
42 STEJSKALOVA Vanda
34)100 VZ
43 ANDRLOVA Justyna
36) 100 VZ
HRUSKOVA Monika
34)100 VZ
45 LINHARTOVA Anna
4)50VZ
46 DANDOVA Anna
10) 100 PZ
47 NEFE Zuzana
4)50VZ
48 JANATOVA Zdeiika
2)50VZ
49 COLOVA Markéta
6)50 VZ
50 SYROVATKOVA Stépanka
4)50VZ
51 JAGEROVA Sophie
14)50 P
52 SEIDLOVA Martina
6)50 VZ
53 MORAVIKOVA Jana
2)50 VZ
54 SEIDLOVA Miriam
12) 200 PZ
55 CENKOVA Linda
4)50VZ
56 HARTMANOVA Anna
4)50VZ
57 WENCLOVA Rebeka
4)50VZ

2005
00:32,39
2006
00:32,53
2005
01:11,40
2006
01:20,51
2006
00:32,74
2004
01:11,96
2005
00:32,80
2005
00:32,85
2006
00:32,92
2006
01:12,45
2004
02:55,00
2005
01:18,45
2006
00:33,13
2006
01:13,01
2004
01:13,14
2005
01:13,15
2006
00:33,39
2005
01:22,66
2005
00:33,60
2007
00:33,77
2004
00:33,83
2006
00:33,86
2007
00:42,20
2003
00:34,13
2007
00:34,25
2003
03:01,78
2006
00:34,38
2005
00:34,41
2006
00:34,45

40.Cena Mladé Boleslavi a Memorial Miroslava Tottera

TJTa
SILi
ZéHK
PKLit
PKPar
BiJa
ASMB
SKASC
SpSHK
LoTr
SILi
STRnK
LoTr
LoTr
SKPNy
SOPKo
SpSHK
SkASC
ZéHK
Bida
SKPNy
PKPar
ZéHK
DuP
DeNa
DuP
TJTa
PKLit

POKr

369
369
365
365
365
365
363
363
358
358
356
356
356
356
354
354
352
352
349
349
349
349
349
349
345
345
341
341
339
339
339
339
337
337
336
336
331
331
326
326
324
324
323
323
318
318
316
316
312
312
311
311
309
309
308
308
307
307
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58

59

60

61

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

73

75

76

77

78

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

HAVELKOVA Daniela
2)50VZ

RYCHETSKA Veronika
4)50VZ

RITTSTEINOVA Anna
6)50 VZ

KAKOSOVA Aneta
10) 100 PZ

HERMANKOVA Veronika
4)50VZ

SEJVLOVA Viktorie
4)50VZ

VENCALKOVA Barbora
10) 100 PZ

SINDLEROVA Simona
4)50VZ

BARTOSOVA Tereza
34) 100 VZ

LINHARTOVA Barbora
2)50VZ

ZACKOVA Julie
12) 200 PZ

MiKOVA Barbora
2)50VZ

KADLECOVA Rozalie
34) 100 VZ

KRATOCHVILOVA Monika

2)50VZ
KUBOSKOVA Karolina
2)50VZ
SVECOVA Veronika
8) 100 PZ
KREJCIKOVA Gabriela
8) 100 PZ
FLODRMANOVA Eliska
2)50VZ
PERUZKOVA Nela
10) 100 PZ
PLASILOVA Michaela
8) 100 PZ

KOLOMAZNIKOVA Andrea

2)50VZ
BURSOVA Adina
8) 100 PZ
CHMELAROVA Michaela
2)50VZ
TANCMANOVA Eliska
4)50VZ
RIHOVA Barbora
2)50VZ
LIBOVA Katefina
2)50VZ
MAKOVA Lada
2)50VZ
DOLEJSOVA Sara
2)50VZ
PREVRATILOVA Zuzana
8) 100 PZ
HULKOVA Jana
2)50VZ

2007
00:34,65
2005
00:34,67
2004
00:34,73
2006
01:26,16
2006
00:34,88
2005
00:35,07
2005
01:26,77
2006
00:35,21
2005
01:17,20
2007
00:35,53
2003
03:08,51
2007
00:35,65
2006
01:18,57
2007
00:36,57
2007
00:36,56
2007
01:30,90
2007
01:30,98
2007
00:36,90
2006
01:32,19
2007
01:33,30
2007
00:37,90
2007
01:33,59
2007
00:38,05
2006
00:38,13
2007
00:38,55
2007
00:38,65
2007
00:38,67
2007
00:38,76
2007
01:36,30
2007
00:39,04

23.09.2017, Mlada Boleslav

ASMB
ELT
VoSP
TJTa
PKCL
LoBe
SILi
SKPNy
LoBe
DeNa
LoBe
LoBe
ZéHK
SkKASC
TJTa
DeNa
SKPNy
ASMB
ZéHK
PKLit
ASMB
SILi
PKLtv
ASMB
DeNa
DuP
ASMB
Olymp
ASMB

LoTr

302
302
301
301
300
300
296
296
296
296
291
291
290
290
288
288
288
288
280
280
279
279
277
277
274
274
257
257
257
257
252
252
252
252
250
250
242
242
233
233
231
231
231
231
228
228
226
226
219
219
217
217
217
217
216
216
212
212
211
211

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

KORDOVA Nicol
2)50VZ

BiZOVA Valérie
2)50VZ

SKODOVA Magdaléna
26)50Z

SKALOVA Eliska
14)50 P

STEPANKOVA Karolina
2)50VZ

BETKOVA Chiara
2)50VZ

PITRMANOVA Eliska
2)50VZ

MACATOVA Adéla
2)50VZ

NELIBOVA Karolina
2)50VZ

MCDONNELL Adela
8) 100 PZ

HORSKA Beata
2)50VZ

KAUTZKA Vendula
2)50VZ

POTUZAKOVA Beata
2)50VZ

MCDONNELL Karoline
14)50 P

2007
00:39,01
2007
00:39,36
2007
00:43,60
2007
00:49,04
2007
00:39,85
2007
00:39,95
2007
00:40,72
2007
00:40,80
2007
00:41,25
2007
01:42,67
2007
00:41,99
2007
00:42,22
2007
00:42,30
2007
00:53,34

40.Cena Mladé Boleslavi a Memorial Miroslava Tottera

DeNa
SKPNy
ASMB
DeNa
ASMB
SKPNy
ZéHK
ASMB
LoBe
POKr
ZéHK
ASMB
SKPNy

POKr

211
211
206
206
205
205
203
203
198
198
197
197
186
186
185
185
179
179
175
175
170
170
167
167
166
166
157
157
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23.09.2017, Mlada Boleslav

nejlepsi bodovy vykon-M

1 MIKA Tomas
11) 200 PZ
2 KAUPA Tomas
35) 100 VZ
3 HUMLICEK Jakub
35) 100 VZ
4 MOC Albert
35) 100 VZ
5 HAJEK Michal
5)50 VZ
JERMAN Michal
5)50 VZ
7 CANCIK Daniel
35) 100 VZ
8 PROSEK Max
11) 200 PZ
9 PALATA Stépan
15) 100 P
10 GRACIK Daniel
29)100 Z
11 PALIWAL Adam
33)100 VZ
12 VALECKA Jan
9) 100 PZ
13 KRECL Adam
5)50 VZ
14 CIHULA Samuel
3)50VZ
15 PROSEK Jakub
11) 200 PZ
16 BURES Tomas
5)50 VZ
17 MRNAVEK Martin
5)50 VZ
18 DUNKA Zdislav
11) 200 PZ
19 KINDL Marek
17) 100 P
20 TOMEK Stépan
35) 100 VZ
21 KONRAD Filip
5)50 VZ
22 BEDNAR Michal
3)50VZ
23 STEPKA Tadeas
5)50 VZ
24 SUK Daniel
11) 200 PZ
25 DOSTAL Jan
5)50 VZ
26 MENSIK Marek
11) 200 PZ
SABO Jifi
5)50 VZ
28 KOROUS Mikulas
5)50 VZ
29 VLK Simon
3)50VZ

2003
02:22,86
2003
00:58,62
2003
00:58,70
2004
00:59,52
2003
00:27,36
2004
00:27,38
2003
01:00,62
2003
02:30,85
2005
01:17,04
2004
01:08,40
2005
01:03,02
2005
01:11,57
2003
00:28,82
2005
00:29,06
2004
02:37,61
2003
00:29,20
2003
00:29,32
2004
02:38,56
2004
01:20,45
2004
01:05,17
2004
00:29,59
2005
00:29,70
2004
00:29,87
2004
02:41,74
2004
00:30,02
2003
02:43,06
2004
00:30,19
2003
00:30,44
2005
00:30,51

LoBe
ZéHK
SOPKo
SlLi
LoNy
DeNa
ASMB
BiJa
LoBe
ZéHK
ELT
LoBe
PKSCL
SlLi
LoBe
SOPKo
SpSHK
BiJa
LoBe
BiJa
PKCL
ASMB
ELT
SOPKo
LoCL
PKSCL
LoBe
PKSCL

PKSCL

452
452
451
451
449
449
430
430
408
408
408
408
407
407
384
384
376
376
366
366
363
363
356
356
349
349
341
341
337
337
336
336
332
332
331
331
330
330
328
328
323
323
319
319
314
314
311
311
309
309
304
304
304
304
297
297
295
295

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

PERETS Nikita
5)50 VZ

HINGAR Lukas
35) 100 VZ

KVACEK Tomas
33)100 VZ

GRUS Ondfej
3)50VZ

KLVAN Lukas
3)50VZ

PERGEL Vojtéch
35) 100 VZ

KECEK Matyas
3)50VZ

MIKULA Vilém
3)50VZ

MITTNER Jakub
3)50VZ

VEJTRUBA Matyas
33)100 VZ

SYNACEK Vojtéch
33)100 VZ

SVASTA Michael
1)50 VZ

MARTINKA Matous
3)50VZ

BACA Jachym
7)100 PZ

PAVLIS Petr
5)50 VZ

BEDNARCIK Frantisek
11) 200 PZ

KLAPA Matyas
3)50VZ

HREBIK Matyas
33)100 VZ

BRYNYCH Bedfich
5)50 VZ

PLHAL Dominik
3)50VZ

CHRAMOSTA Lukas
3)50VZ

TUREK Jakub
15) 100 P

MOTLIK Tomas
5)50 VZ

VYHLIDAL Filip
3)50VZ

KRAUS Michael
33)100 VZ

RYASHKO $tépan
3)50VZ

PARIZEK Matéj
33)100 VZ

ADAMEC Petr
1)50 VZ

HOSA Simon
3)50VZ

2003
00:30,63
2003
01:08,19
2005
01:09,46
2006
00:31,66
2005
00:31,80
2004
01:10,81
2005
00:32,05
2006
00:32,11
2006
00:32,12
2005
01:11,11
2006
01:11,20
2007
00:32,32
2006
00:32,29
2007
01:20,80
2004
00:32,48
2004
02:56,10
2005
00:32,75
2005
01:12,80
2004
00:32,88
2005
00:32,95
2006
00:32,96
2006
01:30,65
2003
00:33,14
2006
00:33,36
2005
01:14,03
2006
00:33,46
2006
01:14,32
2007
00:33,62
2006
00:33,62

40.Cena Mladé Boleslavi a Memorial Miroslava Tottera

SKASC
LoNy
SOPKo
BiJa
SKPNy
LoNy
PKCL
PKPar
ASMB
LoNy
ZéHK
ASMB
Bida
PKPar
LoBe
SOPKo
SKASC
PKCL
SKPNy
LoBe
USK
ASMB
PKSCL
SKPNy
DuP
SKASC
SpSHK
PKLtv

SpSHK

291
291
286
286
271
271
264
264
260
260
256
256
254
254
253
253
252
252
252
252
251
251
248
248
248
248
247
247
244
244
241
241
238
238
235
235
235
235
234
234
234
234
231
231
230
230
225
225
224
224
223
223
221
221
220
220
220
220
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40.Cena Mladé Boleslavi a Memorial Miroslava Tottera
23.09.2017, Mlada Boleslav

59 HARAKAL Frantisek 2007 BiJa 219 89 PAVELKA Matéj 2007 DeNa 145
1)50 VZ 00:33,68 219 1)50 VZ 00:38,60 145
60 HUSNIK Jan 2006 JiDo 215 SCHREIBER Jan 2007 DuP 145
15) 100 P 01:32,88 215 1)50 VZ 00:38,65 145
61 HONCIK Martin 2007 LoBe 209 91 KOVARIK Simon 2007 TJTa 142
1)50 VZ 00:34,21 209 31)100 VZ 01:26,10 142
62 JUHAS Radek 2006 ASMB 208 92 JELINEK Matous 2007 DuP 139
33)100 VZ 01:15,82 208 1)50 VZ 00:39,19 139
63 BRINCIL Mirek 2006 SKPNy 207 93 BROUSIL Simon 2007 LoBe 136
3)50VZ 00:34,29 207 13)50 P 00:49,10 136
64 BEZDICEK Jonas 2007 SpSHK 205 94 DVORAK Dominik 2007 LoBe 133
1)50 VZ 00:34,42 205 1)50 VZ 00:39,73 133
65 VERNER David 2007 ASMB 204 95 KLiMA AURELIUS 2007 LoBe 132
1)50 VZ 00:34,47 204 25)50Z 00:44,38 132
REZNICEK Vaclav 2006 ZéHK 204 96 CECHRAK Alexandr 2007 SKPNy 129
3)50VZ 00:34,46 204 1)50 VZ 00:40,15 129
SOUKUP Josef 2006 PKSCL 204 97 CECH Martin 2007 SKPNy 128
15) 100 P 01:34,50 204 1)50 VZ 00:40,25 128
68 PALATA Matéj 2007 LoBe 200 JANDIK Simon 2007 STLtm 128
1)50 VZ 00:34,74 200 7)100 PZ 01:40,51 128
69 VACLAVEK Jan 2006 PKPar 197 99 SiMA Filip 2007 DuP 122
3)50VZ 00:34,91 197 31)100 VZ 01:30,59 122
70 MIKUDA Jan 2005 VoSP 195 100 ADAMIRA Dominik 2007 DeNa 113
3)50VZ 00:35,01 195 1)50 VZ 00:41,97 113
71 VICH Vojtéch 2007 DeJic 193
1)50 VZ 00:35,10 193
72 FRANC Sebastien 2005 ASMB 192
3)50VZ 00:35,21 192
MACEK Jakub 2007 STLtm 192
1)50 VZ 00:35,17 192
74 SOLDAT Matéj 2007 DuP 183
1)50 VZ 00:35,74 183
75 SVOBODA Martin 2007 PKPar 182
1)50 VZ 00:35,82 182
76 DRAHORAD Jan 2007 ZéHK 180
1)50 VZ 00:35,94 180
77 VESELY Vojtéch 2007 SpSHK 179
19) 50 M 00:38,69 179
78 JANECEK Marek 2007 JiDo 177
1)50 VZ 00:36,13 177
79 KRPALEK Vit 2007 PKPar 173
1)50 VZ 00:36,42 173
80 MOSKALIEV Erik 2007 PKPar 169
7)100 PZ 01:31,75 169
81 PILAT Jan 2007 VoSP 167
31)100 VZ 01:21,56 167
82 JANDIK Matyas 2007 STLtm 165
13)50 P 00:46,05 165
VYCITAL Jakub 2007 Deli¢ 165
1)50 VZ 00:36,98 165
84 ViCH Stépan 2007 SKPNy 159
1)50 VZ 00:37,48 159
85 PECINA Patrik 2007 PKPar 156
1)50 VZ 00:37,73 156
86 CEDIDLA David 2007 DeNa 152
1)50 VZ 00:38,05 152
87 DLOHOSKA Jakub 2007 DeNa 151
31)100 VZ 01:24,45 151
88 HASLAR Ondfrej 2007 ASMB 149
1)50 VZ 00:38,32 149
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